Pull of x for PV

Ratio

Pull of y for PV

Ratio

Pull of z for PV

Ratio

50

70 80 90
Simulated interactions

100

Pull of x

Ratio

it

%55

50 60 70 80 90 100
Simulated interactions

Pull of x for merged vertices

Ratio

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

0.8f

s

Simulated interactions

—— D

M_ori
M_updated-127

inal-127

DQV_TT _mMKFT-DQM_origina-0
_— DéM_TT_mkF!t-Dé

M TT _mKFit-D

HES

HE
<
-+
+
+
AFs

o.8f -~ {-Jif---

-+

40

80 90

70
Simulated interactions

100

2r3 T T T T
i + : : +
C * | | E E
R ol A W FA G 20 1 o o I SR
B AT 4+
: : N
S o A E R T A A i R S
[ HES ¥ : 4
3 : + : :
LA R e
3 A4T1 [+ : :
[ 4 g+ : :
+ : : :
L2 T L FH T B ) R R
r : Dt :
B . T -+ . .
I T ST 2 o) R A
CUE [F T
0.8k AR AR Al 1
8 : : Ea N ;
1.2F 4 o= AR
+ :
E 1
l__. - O R L
s +
0.8f--+- [ SRR IPPR IR
]
70

80 90
Simulated interactions

100

Pull ot y

Ratio

Pull of z

Ratio

2

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

1_

0.8

0.6

1.4F

1.05F

e

30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Simulated interactions

1.8
1.6
14

1.2

0.8

0.6

L.UD!

50 60 70 80 90 100
Simulated interactions

30 40

Pull of y for merged vertices

Ratio

Pull of z for merged vertices

Ratio

1.8

1.6

1.4

1.2

0.8

n

7080 90 100
Simulated interactions

70 80 90 100
Simulated interactions



	Contents
	Page 1


